P2P today

hsutosh, Yokt



P2P
(N

P2P

WIinMX Winny P2P
P2P



P2P




>P2P

6700

11

ASCI
SETI@Home

1000 20

6000

50




( PC )
WinMX SETI@Home
Winny cell computing
Share( )
IM
Groove Kontiki

PeerCast
Skype Bittorent




PC



e 630
- 6

3

6

13 14 20 21 22
cell computing

611

24

GIMPS
21 1000

24



I

256 k




P2P




P2P



P2P

> P2P

P2P




P2P



P2P

P2P

P2P



e BOINC Berkeley Open
Infrastructure for Network
Computing

BOINC

Berkeley Open Infrastructure for Network Computing
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